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1 Rykata

2 Rykata

3 Matusiak

4 Rykata

5 Lewkowicz
6 Dura

8 Labuda

9 Kubiak

10 |Biala

11 Dowda

12 |Grzysnik
13 Harkot

14 dymlanczuk
15 |Stysto

16 |Kobiela

17  Lach

18 |Cimcioch
19 |Gro¢

20  Kowalczyk
21 Nastalska
22  Bogustaw
23 Kinasiewicz

NAZWISK(NR. ST PLEC KLUB

Julia
Klaudia
Agnieszka
Justyna
Monika
Monika
Justyna
Edyta
Angelika
Karola
Agata

Ela

julia
Klaudia
Marta
Karina
Dorota
Paulina
Joanna
Katarzyna
Agnieszka
Marta

173
141
139
176
165
147
171
159
175
164
157
179
155
143
200
189
188
187
194
151
150
181

K
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Helenka Tearn Open
Helenka Tearn Open
HELL'S HEA\ Open
Helenka Tearn Open
OCR&Ninja S Open

Open
Spichlerz Open
Wolf team Open
Open
Dzikie Suki ' Open

WOLF TEAM Open
ATHLETIC G’ Open
JR Team Open
OCR&Ninja S Open
Spichlerz Open
WOLF TEAM Open
WOLF TEAM Open
WOLF TEAM Open
WOLF BOX Open

Open

Open
Athletic OCR Open

KATEGOR | KAT 2

CZAS NETTO
01:19:46
01:20:59
01:28:25
01:28:40
01:28:41
01:30:02
01:32:37
01:33:29
01:33:32
01:33:35
01:35:33
01:36:40
01:37:28
01:40:35
01:48:07
01:50:41
01:50:59
01:52:18
01:52:19
01:52:33
01:55:37
02:05:57



